Air-Operated
Double Diaphragm Pumps
Maximum Flow Rate: 158.5 GPM (600 LPM)
Maximum Discharge Head: 230 FT (70 M)
Available in: Aluminium
Spool valve type: Heavy Duty Mechanical
Certification: CE, ATEX
  PERFORMANCE CURVES

Specialty Options
W: Flap Valve Pump
   MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
   DIMENSIONS
TC-X500W-M
EQUIVALENT TO
DN  50  PN  10
ANSI 150  2B
JIS  10K  50A
LIQUID OUTLET
JIS  10K  50A
LIQUID INLET
ANSI 150  2B
DN  50  PN  10
EQUIVALENT TO
EXHAUST
EXHAUST
NPT
NPT
AIR INLET
NPT
43/